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FEMALE RESULTS

Name City
Sarah Graves Liberty
Kimberly Afrank Lincoln

Stephanie Pendrys
Heather Zeigler
Ashley Schnell

Amy Meyer

Melanie Linderer
Melissa Martinez
Caytlin Nichols
Jessica Nichols
Stephanie Wattenbarger
Shannon Briscoe
Marie-Laurenc Le Blanc
Stephanie Steiniger
Brooke Urich

Andrea Burrow
Kathryn Ivey

Karla Speights

Lisa French

Rosanna Heil
Cheyanne Davis

Pat Stone

Mary Gordon

Sioux Falls
Downers Grove
Nixa

Fort Leonard Wood
Liberty
Crocker
Sapulpa
Sapulpa
Excelsior Springs
Archie

Kansas City
Overland Park
Morrisville
Springfield
Coalgate
Springfield
Smithville
Kew Gardens
Nebraska City
Greenfield
Overland Park
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23
24
25

100
44
38

MALE RESULTS
Name City
Justin Gillette Goshen
Max Robinson West Plains
Adam Kees Springdale
Timothy Hellhake Independence
Brian Patrick Lynn Maryville
Ethan Scott Omaha
Brad Lane Marshalltown
Peter Fowers Richland

James Kolb

Ryan Volkert
Blake Hudon
Preston Afrank
Ian Walter

Mark Hull

Tom Stubby

Cory Scheer

Mark Hechler

Sean Ahern

Steven A. Horning
Kevin Guest
Daniel Benz

Scott Welch

Jr Haney

Jim McDermott
Daren Throckmorton

Green Forest
Kansas City
Kansas City
Lincoln
Maryville
Clarinda
Omaha

Lees Summit
Warrensburg
Lee's Summit
Independence
Rea

St. Joseph
Norman

North Mankato
Camdenton
Savannah
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Guntime Pace

3:39:11 8:22
3:48:48 8:44
3:51:15 8:50
3:53:23 8:55
3:55:57 9:00
4:19:34 9:54
4:23:11 10:03
4:25:08 10:07
4:32:14 10:23
4:32:14 10:23
4:36:22 10:33
4:40:35 10:43
4:45:48 10:55
4:45:49 10:55
4:49:26 11:03
4:50:30 11:05
4:51:59 11:09
5:10:32 11:51
5:15:59 12:04
5:31:02 12:38
5:42:29 13:04
5:44:44 13:09
6:01:35 13:48
Guntime Pace

2:47:52 6:25
2:52:27 6:35
3:22:51 7:45
3:25:22 7:50
3:30:24 8:02
3:38:36 8:21
3:38:58 8:22
3:40:51 8:26
3:44:00 8:33
3:47:01 8:40
3:48:13 8:43
3:52:53 8:53
3:54:14 8:57
3:54:59 8:58
3:56:03 9:01
3:58:57 9:07
4:00:56 9:12
4:01:00 9:12
4:01:59 9:14
4:09:41 9:32
4:11:29 9:36
4:16:15 9:47
4:17:11 9:49
4:19:22 9:54
4:23:16 10:03



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

14
21
48
55

56
64
62
72
99
46
36
57
20
59
11
13

Matt Stultz

Shawn Johnson

Rj Chiles

Chad Kirkendoll
Seth Elsheimer
Jeff McCarthy
Troy Mason

Mike Brown

Steve Fuller
Robert Bishton
Matt Tippie

Mark Lambert
Daniel Dalton
Alex Fox

Michael Digonnard
David Killingsworth
Dave Lineback
Tony Shanley

Mounds

Columbus
Coalgate

St. Joseph
Winter Park

St. Joseph
Omaha

Parkville

North Kansas City
Ft. Myers Beach
Kissimmee
Fulham Gardens
Chesterfield
Columbus

Harker Heights
Berryville
Bridgeton
Jefferson City

OK
OH
OK
MO
FL
MO
NE
MO
MO
FL
FL
AU
MO
OH
TX
AR
MO
MO

22
36
43
41
61
47
51
47
65
63
58
44
47
27
56
54
62
44
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:24:
124
:24:
:30:
:32:
:33:
:38:
:39:
142
:45:
:50:
:07:
:07:
142
:54:
:04:
:24:
:27:

25

:54

54
46
08
28
34
21
15
04
30
13
48
27
35
31
55
02

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

06
07
07
20
23
26
38
40
46
53
05
44
45
04
32
55
41
46



